20255 SE CHERRY BLOSSOM LANE, AMITY

REAL ESTATE

Kelly Hagglund, Principal Broker h @
Licensed in Oregon I_m ey







Exquisite home on nearly 10 acres with cascade mountain & valley views

Beautiful 3622 square foot home with 5 bedrooms and 3/1 bathrooms
Imagine yourself living the dream, relaxing, entertaining and sharing the
bounty of your orchard!
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+ Formal dining room Off the entry
+ High ceiling Harwood floors
+ Abundant natural light 12 x 11
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+ Built-in convection oven

+ Built-in microwave
+ Cooktop
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Free standing refrigerator
Dishwasher
Stainless steel appliances




« Disposal + Hardwood floors
. Walk-in pantry Eating area
+ Granite countertops o 13x12




+ Formal living room Vaulted ceilings
+ Wood burning stone fireplace Wall to wall carpet
+ Large picture windows « 19x15
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+ Lower level

Exterior door to backyard
Wall to wall carpet

o 19x15
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+ Lower level Woodstove
+ Storage . Wall to wall carpet
+ Wet-bar 21x 11




Main level master suite + Dual vanity sink
Slider to back deck o Jetted tub
Built-in dresser + Walk-in shower

Walk-in closet o 16x13







+ Upper level
+ Closet
o 12x11

+ Upper level
+ Closet
o 11x11




Upper level
Closet
Built-ins
25x12

Lower level
Closet
Built-ins

12 x11




+ Large wrap around deck + Satellite dish

+ Fenced + Shop

+ Raised garden beds + Property has only had one owner
+ Patio and porch + 9.9 acres






Exquisite home on nearly 10 acres with cascade mountain and valley views.
5 acres of Royal Ann cherries is in farm deferral. Large, 24x36 pole barn.

Inside the home, you will find high ceilings and hardwood floors. 2-story
living room with abundant natural light and stone fireplace. Dual living
capability with family/media room, wet bar and wine cellar. Imagine
yourself living the dream, relaxing, entertaining and sharing the bounty
of your orchard.




Addr:20255 SE CHERRY BLOSSOM LN Unit#:

City: Amily Zip: 97101 Condo Loc:
Zoning: EF-40
County:Yamhill Tax IB: 524035 529813
L jr &= - 3 Elem: Amily Middle: Amily
M : 4 High: Amily PropType: DETACHD

LT e o Nhood/Bldg: CC8Rs:
c -~ B = Legal: LOT 197 EOLA WALNUT GROVES 2ND ADDITION = 5.00 ACRES;
TNy LOT 190 =4.9 ACRES CHERRIES
Open house: N
Home Energy Score:

VTour #1 Wrnty:HOME 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N

GENERAL INFOCRMATION
Lot Size: 7-9.98AC # Acres: 9.9 Lot Dimensions:
Witfrnt: View: MNTAIN, VALLEY Lot Desc:
Body Water: Seller Dise: DSCLOSUR

RESIDENCE INFORMATION

Upper SQFT: 798 SFSre:  Trio #Bdrms: 5 #Bath: 3/1 #Lvl: 3 Year Built: 2003/ RESALE
Main SQFT: 1412 TotUp/Mn: 2210 Roof: COMP Style: CRAFTSM, TRAD Green Cert: Energy Eff.:
Lower SQFT: 1412  #Fireplaces:2 / STOVE, WOOD Parking: DRIVWAY Exterior. FIBRCEM, LAP
Total SQFT: 3622  Addl SQFT: #Gar: 2/ATTACHD, . Bsmt/Fnd: FULLBAS

RV Desc: RV-PRKNG

REMARKS

XStBir: OR-153/Lalayelle HWY lo SE Hood View Rd, R on Eola Hills Rd, R on Cherry Blossom Ln, Properly on R

Public:  Exquisile home on nearly 10 acres wicascade mounlain & valkey views. 5 acres of Royal Ann cherries is in farm delerral. Large,
24x36 pole barn. Inside Lhe home, you will ind high ceilings & hardwood Noors. 2-slory living rm w/abundanl nalural lighl & slone
lireplace. Dual living capabilily w/Tamily/media rm, wel bar & wine cellar. Imagine yoursell living Lhe dream, relaxing, enlerlaining &
sharing lhe bounly of your archard!

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/ 19 X 15 / FIREPL, FORMAL, VAULTED Mstr Bd: M/ 16 X 13 /DECK, SUITE, WI-CLOS Bths - Full/Part

Kitchen: M/13X 12 /CONVECT, GRANITE, PANTRY 2nd Bd:  U/12 X 11 /CLOSET, WW-CARP Upper Lvl:  1/0

Dining: M/ 12 X 11 /FORMAL, HARDWOD, HI-CEIL 3rd Bed: U/ 11X 11 /CLOSET, WW-CARP Main Lvl: 11

Family: L/ 19 X 15 /EXTDOOR, WW-CARP 4TH-BD: U/25X 12 /BLT-INS, CLOSET, WW-CARP LowerLvl 10
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